
Dermatology
Podiatry Catalog

Ver. 2S u r g i c a l  I n s t r u m e n t s

(661)  296-7200    |     info@haydenmedical .com    |     www.haydenmedical .com



2

Hayden Medical is your source for high quality surgical instruments at 
reasonable prices. Why buy from the last supplier who charged your 
hospital, office or clinic a premium, when you can get your best deal 
right here with Hayden Medical. Save money today by purchasing 
from Hayden Medical for all of your stainless steel instrument and 
equipment needs. We can also personalize your instruments with 
our laser marking system. With over 50 years of combined surgical 
instrument experience, we know how to make your budget dollars 
go further. We can also chase down your hard to find items and take 
the guesswork out of your day.  High quality instrumentation, great 
service and affordable pricing is our specialty. Please give us a try 
and see for yourself, firsthand, how helpful and cost effective we 
can be.

Company Message

Tom Ocasek
Logistics Manager

Hayden Clelland
VP Sales & Marketing

Scott Clelland
Founder, CEO

The following information is needed to request 
authorization for a return.

Reason for return

Date of purchase

Invoice or PO number 

Product number and size

Quantity to return 

All authorized returns must be made within thirty 
(30) days of the invoice date and accompanied 
by the appropriate purchase order number and 
Returned Goods Authorization number.

Allowable schedule for authorized return.

Products processed in error by Hayden Medical 
will be credited in full

Defective product will be credited in full

Unless defective or shipped in error, any return 
accepted is subject to up to a 25% restocking fee 
(minimum of $10.00)

All returned items are subject to Hayden Medical 
inspection and acceptance 

Product must be shipped prepaid

Non-returnable, other than for manufacturing 
defect.

Engraved instruments or instruments etched or 
labeled by the hospital

Products damaged beyond repair or 
refurbishment or not in saleable condition

Instruments returned more than thirty (30) days 
after invoice date

Custom, laser marked, special or modified items

Disposable items

Used products must be returned sterile wrapped or 
they will not be accepted.  

19425 Soledad Cyn. Road, 
#411
Santa Clarita, CA 91351

Send all Returns to:

RETURNED GOODS POLICY
All returns must be 
accompanied by a Return 
Goods Authorization 
number, available by calling 
our Customer Service 
Department. 



General Instruments

(661) 296-7200    |    info@haydenmedical.com    |    www.haydenmedical.com



4

G
en

er
al

(661) 296-7200    |    info@haydenmedical.com    |    www.haydenmedical.com

Needle Holder

Webster
stainless steel

Length Serrated Smooth
5” (12.5cm) 160-060 160-070

Baby Webster | delicate
stainless steel

Length Smooth
5” (12.5cm) 160-065tungsten carbide

Length Serrated Smooth
5” (12.5cm) 520-060 520-070

Halsey
stainless steel

Length Serrated Smooth
5” (12.5cm) 160-075 160-080

tungsten carbide

Length Serrated Smooth
5” (12.5cm) 520-075 520-080

tungsten carbide

Length Serrated Smooth
4-3/4” (12cm) 520-040 520-042

tungsten carbide

Length Serrated
4-3/4” (12cm) 520-004

Derf
stainless steel

Length Serrated Smooth
4-3/4” (12cm) 160-004 160-004L



G
en

er
al

5(661) 296-7200    |    info@haydenmedical.com    |    www.haydenmedical.com

Needle Holder

serrated

smooth

Olsen-Heger | scissors/needle holder combo 
stainless steel

Length Serrated Smooth
4-3/4” (12cm) 160-014 160-013
5-1/2” (14cm) 160-015

Castroviejo | 5-1/2” (14cm)
stainless steel

Model Description
091-820 straight, smooth, without lock
091-828 straight, smooth, with lock
091-824 curved, smooth, without lock
091-832 curved, smooth, with lock

tungsten carbide

Model Description
091-828TC straight, smooth, with lock
091-829TC straight, serrated, with lock
091-832TC curved, smooth, with lock
091-833TC curved, serrated with lock

tungsten carbide

Length Serrated Smooth
4-3/4” (12cm) 520-912 520-913
5-1/2” (14cm) 520-914 tungsten carbide

Length Serrated
5-1/2” (13.8cm) 520-090

Baumgartner
stainless steel

Length Serrated
5-1/2” (13.8cm) 160-040

Mayo-Hegar
stainless steel

Length Serrated
5-1/2” (14cm) 160-042
6-1/4” (15.5cm) 160-044

tungsten carbide

Length Serrated
5-1/2” (14cm) 520-314
6-1/4” (15.5cm) 520-316



6

G
en

er
al

(661) 296-7200    |    info@haydenmedical.com    |    www.haydenmedical.com

Adson Forceps | stainless steel

Model Length Description
120-113 4-3/4” (12cm) dressing, serrated, 1mm delicate
120-117 4-3/4” (12cm) dressing, serrated, 1.4mm standard
120-133 4-3/4” (12cm) tissue, 1x2 teeth, 1mm delicate
120-134 4-3/4” (12cm) tissue, 1x2 teeth, 1.4mm standard

Adson Forceps | tungsten carbide 
Model Length Description
540-124 4-3/4” (12cm) Adson Brown, straight tip, 3x3 teeth
540-117 4-3/4” (12cm) dressing, serrated, 1.4mm standard
540-140 6” (15cm) dressing, serrated, 1.4mm standard

Model Length Description
540-136 4-3/4” (12cm) tissue, 1x2 teeth, serrated platform, 1.4mm standard
540-139F 4-3/1” (12cm) tissue, 1x2 teeth, serrated platform, 1mm delicate
540-141 6” (15cm) tissue, 1x2 teeth, serrated platform, 1.4mm standard

Model Length Description
120-138FT 4-3/4” (12cm) tissue, 1x2 teeth, serrated platform, 1.4mm standard
120-139 4-3/4” (12cm) tissue, 1x2 teeth, smooth platform, 1mm delicate
120-134FT 4-3/4” (12cm) tissue, 1x2 teeth, smooth platform, 0.6mm micro
120-124B 4-3/4” (12cm) Adson Brown, straight tip, 8x8 teeth
120-128 6” (15cm) Adson Brown, straight tip, 11x11 teeth

120-113 120-117 120-133

120-134

120-124B
120-128

120-134FT 120-138FT 120-139

540-117
540-140

540-136
540-141540-124

540-139F

Adson Forceps



G
en

er
al

7(661) 296-7200    |    info@haydenmedical.com    |    www.haydenmedical.com

Iris (Graefe) Forceps | 4” (10cm)
tissue, 1x2 teeth

Tip Width Straight Half Curve Full Curve
.5mm, delicate 120-786 120-788 120-790
.8mm, standard 120-785 120-787 120-789

Graefe Forceps | 2-3/4” (7cm)
1mm wide tip

Description Straight Curved
dressing, serrated 120-814 120-818
tissue, 1x2 teeth 120-816 120-820

dressing, serrated

Tip Width Straight Half Curve Full Curve
.5mm, delicate 120-780 120-782 120-784
.8mm, standard 120-779 120-781 120-783

Castroviejo-Brown Forceps | 4” (10cm)

Model Description
120-126 7x7 teeth

Bishop-Harmon Suture Forceps | 3-3/8” (8.5cm)

Model Description
120-866 .5mm, serrated
120-865 .6mm, 1x2 teeth with tying platform
120-867 .3mm, 1x2 teeth
120-868 .7mm, 1x2 teeth
120-869 .9mm, 1x2 teeth

Littauer Cilia Forceps | 3-3/4” (9.5cm)

Model Description
120-985 straight
120-986 oblique

Forceps

Swiss Cilia Forceps | 3-3/4” (9.5cm)

Model Description
120-987 oblique

with tying platform 



8

G
en

er
al

(661) 296-7200    |    info@haydenmedical.com    |    www.haydenmedical.com

120-994

120-989

120-996

120-998

Dressing Forceps | serrated
standard pattern

Model Length Description
120-002 4” (10cm) serrated
120-004 4-1/2” (11.5cm) serrated
120-006 5” (12.5cm) serrated
120-008 5-1/2” (14cm) serrated
120-010 6” (15cm) serrated

Tissue (Pick-up) Forceps | 1x2 teeth
standard pattern

Model Length Description
120-040 4-1/2” (10.5cm) 1x2 teeth
120-042 5” (12.5cm) 1x2 teeth
120-044 5-1/2” (14cm) 1x2 teeth
120-046 6” (15cm) 1x2 teeth Jeweler Forceps

Model Length Description
120-989 4-3/4” (12cm) #1, fine
120-990 4-3/4” (12cm) #2, fine, strong
120-991 4-3/4” (12cm) #3, narrow, fine
120-992 4-3/8” (11cm) #3, narrow, fine
120-993 4-3/4” (12cm) #3, micro, fine
120-994 4-3/8” (11cm) #4, fine
120-995 4-3/8” (11cm) #5, super fine
120-996 4-3/8” (11cm) #5, micro fine
120-997 4-1/2” (11.5cm) #6, angled pick-up
120-998 4-1/2” (11.5cm) #7, fine, curved
120-999 4-1/2” (11.5cm) #7, micro fine, curved

DeBakey Tissue Forceps
atraumatic

Length 1.5mm wide 2mm wide
6” (15mm) 120-510 120-520

Forceps

120-989



G
en

er
al

9(661) 296-7200    |    info@haydenmedical.com    |    www.haydenmedical.com

Backhaus Towel Clamp
Model Description
140-504 3-1/2” (9cm)
140-506 5-1/4” (13.5cm)

Lorna (Edna) Towel Clamp 
non-perforating

Model Description
140-514 3-1/2” (9cm)

Halsted Mosquito | 5” (12.5cm)

Model Description
140-002 straight
140-004 curved
140-008 straight, delicate
140-010 curved, delicate
140-014 straight, 1x2 teeth
140-016 curved, 1x2 teeth

Hemostats

Hartman Mosquito | 4” (10cm)

Model Description
140-024 straight
140-026 curved
140-025 straight, delicate
140-027 curved, delicate
140-028 straight, 1x2 teeth
140-029 curved, 1x2 teeth

Kelly (Kelly-Rankin)
Model Description
140-036 straight, 5-1/2” (14cm)
140-038 curved, 5-1/2” (14cm)
140-037 straight, 6-1/4” (15,5cm)
140-039 curved, 6-1/4” (15,5cm)

140-024 140-002

140-025 140-008



10

G
en

er
al

(661) 296-7200    |    info@haydenmedical.com    |    www.haydenmedical.com

Ceramic coated surface significantly extends durability with a harder 
non-reflective surface that is very corrosion and rust resistant

-   Very high corrosion and rust resistance
-   Significantly extends durability
-   Lower blade with very fine serrations preventing tissue slippage
-   Non-reflective surface
-   Harder surface
-   Razor-sharp edges
-   Black ceramic coating

Iris Scissors | stainless steel

Length Straight Curved
4-1/2” (11.5cm) 100-304 100-306

Iris Scissors | ceramic coated

Length Curved
4-1/2” (11.5cm) 100-306SCK

Iris Scissors | super-cut

Length Straight Curved
4-1/2” (11.5cm) 100-304SC 100-306SC

Iris Scissors | tungsten carbide

Length Straight Curved
4-1/2” (11.5cm) 500-304 500-306

Bonn Iris Scissors | 15mm blade

Length Straight Curved
3-1/2” (8.9cm) 100-296 100-297

Iris Scissors



G
en

er
al

11(661) 296-7200    |    info@haydenmedical.com    |    www.haydenmedical.com

Stevens Tenotomy Scissors | super-cut

Length Curved Description
4-1/2” (11.5cm) 100-403SC sharp
4-1/2” (11.5cm) 100-404SC blunt

Metzenbaum Scissors | stainless steel

Length Straight Curved Description
4-1/2” (11.5cm) 100-175 100-176 baby
5-1/2” (13.5cm) 100-179 100-180 lahey

Metzenbaum Scissors | super-cut

Length Straight Curved Description
4-1/2” (11.5cm) 100-175SC 100-176SC baby
5-1/2” (13.5cm) 100-179SC 100-180SC lahey

Metzenbaum Scissors | tungsten carbide

Length Straight Curved
5-1/2” (14cm) 500-179 500-180  |  500-180F

fine tip (delicate pattern)

Length Straight Curved Description
5” (12.5cm) 100-179F 100-180F delicate

Scissors

Stevens Tenotomy Scissors | ceramic coated

Length Curved Description
4-1/2” (11.5cm) 100-403SCK blunt

Stevens Tenotomy Scissors | stainless steel

Length Straight Curved Description
4-1/2” (11.5cm) 100-405 100-403 sharp
4-1/2” (11.5cm) 100-406 100-404 blunt



12

G
en

er
al

(661) 296-7200    |    info@haydenmedical.com    |    www.haydenmedical.com

Gradle Scissors | ribbon handle

Length Straight Curved
4” (10cm) 100-453 100-455

Lexer Scissors
stainless steel

Length Straight Curved
4” (10cm) 100-315 100-316

super-cut

Length Straight Curved
4” (10cm) 100-315SC 100-316SC

Iris Scissors | ribbon handle

Length Straight Curved
4” (10cm) 100-300R 100-302R

Wilmer (Converse) Scissors
angled on flat scissors

Model Length Description
100-472 4” (10cm) stainless steel
100-472SC 4” (10cm) super-cut
500-472 4” (10cm) tungsten carbide

Scissors

100-315SC



G
en

er
al

13(661) 296-7200    |    info@haydenmedical.com    |    www.haydenmedical.com

Ragnell (Kilner) Scissors          
stainless steel

Length Straight Curved
5” (12.5cm) 100-291 100-290

tungsten carbide

Length Curved
5” (12.5cm) 500-410

blunt/bluntsharp/sharp

sharp/blunt

Scissors

Operating Scissors                                    
stainless steel

Sharp/Sharp Straight Curved
4-1/2” (11.5cm) 100-002 100-032
5” (12.5cm) 100-004 100-034

tungsten carbide

Sharp/Blunt Straight
4-1/2” (11.5cm) 500-016

Sharp/Blunt Straight Curved
4-1/2” (11.5cm) 100-012 100-042
5” (12.5cm) 100-014 100-044
5-1/2” (14cm) 100-016 100-046

Blunt/Blunt Straight Curved
4-1/2” (11.5cm) 100-022 100-052
5” (12.5cm) 100-024 100-054
5-1/2” (14cm) 100-026 100-056

Lister Bandage Scissors
side angled

Model Length
100-510 3-1/2” (9cm)
100-512 4-1/2” (11.5cm)
100-514 5-1/2” (14cm)



14

G
en

er
al

(661) 296-7200    |    info@haydenmedical.com    |    www.haydenmedical.com

Stitch Scissors

Spencer Stitch Removal Scissors
Length Straight Side Curved
3-1/2” (9cm) 100-414 100-415
5” (12.5cm) 100-417 100-418

Westcott Scissors | 4-1/2” (11.5cm)
curved

Model Description
091-480 blunt tips
091-481 sharp tips

Littauer Stitch Removal Scissors
Model Description
100-419 4-1/2” (11.5cm)
100-420 5-1/2” (14cm)

O’Brien Stitch Removal Scissors
side angled

Model Length
100-413 3-3/4” (9.5cm)

100-415



G
en

er
al

15(661) 296-7200    |    info@haydenmedical.com    |    www.haydenmedical.com

Scalpel Handles

#3 Graduated
for blades #10-15

Model Description
040-407 5” (12.5cm)

#3 Handle Round (Siegel)
for blades #10-15

Model Description
040-417R 5-3/4” (14.5cm)

#3 Handle Round
graduated, for blades #10-15

Model Description
040-417 5-3/4” (14.5cm)

#3 Handle Long
for blades #10-15

Model Description
040-410 8” (20cm)

#4 Handle
for blades #20-25

Model Description
040-408 5-3/4” (14.5cm)

Beaver Blade Handle
Model Description
040-422 5” (12.5cm)
040-423 6” (15cm)

Scalpel Blade Remover
Model Description
040-389 2” (5cm)

#7 Handle
for blades #10-15

Model Description
040-409 6-1/4” (16cm)

040-510 040-511 040-515

Sterile Disposable Scalpel Blades
box of 100

Model Description
040-510 #10 scalpel
040-511 #11 scalpel
040-515 #15 scalpel



16

G
en

er
al

(661) 296-7200    |    info@haydenmedical.com    |    www.haydenmedical.com

Surgical Accessories  |  Stainless Steel Holloware

Iodine Cup
Model Description
PWI06G 6oz. (3-1/2”D x 2”H)
PWI14G 14oz. (4-3/8”D x 2-5/8”H

Sponge Bowl
Model Description
PWC052 16oz. (4-1/4”D x 2”H)
PWC075 20oz. (5”D x 2-3/8”H)
PWC100 30oz. (5-1/2”D x 2-1/2”H)
PWC106 36oz. (6-1/4”D x 2-3/4”H)

Graduated Measuring Cup
Model Description
PWT1062 16oz. (3-3/4”D x 4-5/8”H)
PWT1063 32oz. (4-3/4”D x 5-1/4”H)

Solution Basins
Model Description
PWA130 5 Qt. (12”D x 4-1/4”H)
PWA134 7 Qt. (13-5/8”D x 4-5/8”H)

Mixing / Solution Bowl
Model Description
PWB12A 7/8 Qt. (6-5/8”D x 4-5/8”H)
PWB18A 1-5/8 Qt. (8-1/8”D x 3”H)
PWB22A 3 Qt. (9-3/4”D x 4”H)

Emesis Basin
Model Description
PWE06 10oz. (6-5/8”L x 3-1/2”W x 1-1/2”H)
PWE08 12oz. (8-1/8”L x 3-5/8”W x 1-5/8”H)
PWE10 26oz. (9-7/8”L x 4-1/2”W x 2-1/8”H)



G
en

er
al

17(661) 296-7200    |    info@haydenmedical.com    |    www.haydenmedical.com

Surgical Accessories  |  Stainless Steel Holloware

Surgical Accessories  |  Sterilization Products

Surgical Accessories  |  Instrument Stringers

Graduated Medicine Cup
Model Description
PWJ2 2oz. (2-1/8”D x 2”H)

Mayo Tray
Model Description
PWM10F 10”L x 6-1/2”W x 3/4”H
PWM12F 12-3/4”L x 10-3/8”W x 1-1/4”H
PWM13F 13-11/16”L x 9-13/16”W x 3/4”H
PWM19F 19-1/8”L x 12-5/8”W x 3/4”H

Instrument Identification Roll Tape
1/4”W x 300”L, PVC synthetic rubber, autoclavable

Model Description
030-021 white
030-022 royal blue
030-023 kelly green
030-024 red
030-025 yellow
030-026 purple
030-027 orange
030-028 brown
030-029 black

Secure Locking Device
Model Description
030-068 6” x 2-1/2”
030-070 8” x 2-1/2”
030-071 10” x 2-1/2”

Removable Catch
Model Description
030-090 6” x 2-1/2”
030-091 8” x 2-1/2”
030-092 10” x 2-1/2”

Bunt Stringer | 4-3/4” (12cm)

Model Description
030-060 bag of 6

Ruler
flexible, with 1/32”, cm & mm graduations

Model Description
030-006 6” (15cm)
030-008 8” (20cm)



18

G
en

er
al

(661) 296-7200    |    info@haydenmedical.com    |    www.haydenmedical.com

Surgical Accessories  |  Containers & Trays

Sterilization Trays
plastic, autoclavable tray, lid & silicone finger mat

Model Description
030-104 2-1/2”W x 7-1/2”L x 3/4”H
030-105.5 4”W x 7-1/2”L x 3/4”H
030-105 4”W x 7-1/2”L x 3/4”H
030-107 6”W x 10”L x 3/4”H
030-108 6”W x 10”L x 1-1/2”H
030-108D 6”W x 10”L x 1-1/2”H (double tray)
030-110D 6”W x 10”L x 2”H (double tray, dome lid)
030-112 10”W x 15”L x 1-1/2”H
030-112 10”W x 15”L x 1-1/2”H (double tray)

Ultrasonic Cleaners
Model Description
T-CSU1 1 gallon 9.38” x 4” x 5.38” ID
T-CSU3 3 gallon 15.5” x 6” x 9” ID
T-CSU6 6 gallon 19.8 x 6.5” x 11.8” ID

T-Edge 10S Autoclave 
Model Description
T-Edge 10S 18” x 10” Chaimber



Dermatology Instruments

(661) 296-7200    |    info@haydenmedical.com    |    www.haydenmedical.com



20 (661) 296-7200    |    info@haydenmedical.com    |    www.haydenmedical.com

D
er

m
at

ol
og

y

Dermal Curettes

Fox | 5-1/2” (14cm)
round tip

Model Description
033-001R 1mm
033-002R 2mm
033-003R 3mm
033-004R 4mm
033-005R 5mm
003-006R 6mm

Piffard | 5-1/2” (14cm)
hollow handle, oval tip

Model Description
033-070 size 1 (3mm)
033-071 size 2 (5mm)
033-072 size 3 (6mm)
033-073 size 4 (8mm)
033-074 size 5 (10mm)

Meyhoeffer | 5-1/2” (14cm)
sharp, round spoon

Model Description
033-060 size 00 (1.0mm)
033-061 size 0 (1.5mm)
033-062 size 1 (1.7mm)
033-063 size 2 (2.0mm)
033-064 size 3 (2.5mm)
033-065 size 4 (3.5mm)
033-066 size 5 (4.0mm)
033-067 size 6 (4.5mm)

Piffard Narrow | 5-1/2” (14cm)
hollow handle, oval tip

Model Description
033-075 size 00 (1mm)
033-076 size 0 (1.5mm)
033-077 size 1 (3mm)
033-078 size 2 (5mm)
033-079 size 3 (6mm)

Hayden | 6-1/4” (15.5cm)
sharp oval spoon

Model Description
033-012 size 0 (3mm)
033-013 size 1 (4mm)
033-014 size 2 (5mm)
033-015 size 3 (6mm)



21(661) 296-7200    |    info@haydenmedical.com    |    www.haydenmedical.com

D
er

m
at

ol
og

y

Dermal Punches & Blades

Comedone Extractors

Keyes Dermal Biopsy Punch
disposable, EO sterile, box of 50

Model Description Model Description
033-031A 1.5mm 033-034 4.0mm
033-031 2.0mm 033-035 5.0mm
033-032 3.0mm 033-036 6.0mm
033-033 3.5mm 033-037 8.0mm

Schamberg | 3-3/4” (9.5cm)

Model Description
033-200 standard ends
033-201 small end
033-202 extra fine end

Saalfield  | 4” (10cm)
cup extractor with lancet

Model Description
033-208 round fenestrated cup

DermaBlade
Model Description
040-540 box/50

-   MicroCoat® Coated Stainless Steel blade reduces skin and tissue trauma
-   Single-use, Sterile
-   Flexible design for maximum control

033-200

033-201

033-202



22 (661) 296-7200    |    info@haydenmedical.com    |    www.haydenmedical.com

D
er

m
at

ol
og

y

Comedone Extractors

Unna
double ended, fenestrated cup

Model Description
033-210 oval, 5-3/4” (14.5cm)
033-211 round, 5-1/2” (14cm)

Greg | 6-1/4” (16cm)
double ended

Model Description
033-215 one fenestrated cup & chuck with interchangeable no. 65 lancet blade

Walton (Katsch) | 6-1/4” (16cm)
double ended

Model Description
033-214 with spear cap & round expressor

Martini & Williger | 5-1/4” (13cm)
double ended, sharp

Williger oval

Model Description
033-080 size 00/0 (2mm/3mm)
033-081 size 0/1 (3mm/4mm)
033-082 size 1/2 (4mm/5mm)

Martini round

Model Description
033-083 size 00/0 (2mm/3mm)
033-084 size 0/1 (3mm/4mm)
033-085 size 1/2 (4mm/5mm)



23(661) 296-7200    |    info@haydenmedical.com    |    www.haydenmedical.com

D
er

m
at

ol
og

y

Retractors

Freer Skin Hook | 6” (15cm)
double prongs, 2.5mm wide

Model Description
210-102 sharp
210-103 blunt

Joseph Hook | 6-1/4” (16cm)
sharp prongs

Model Description
210-152 single prong
210-153 double prong, 2mm wide
210-154 double prong, 5mm wide
210-155 double prong, 7mm wide
210-156 double prong, 10mm wide

Fraizer Dura Hook | 5” (12.5cm)

Model Description
210-170 sharp
210-171 blunt

Heiss (Kaupp) Retractor | 4” (10cm)

Model Description
105-014 sharp
105-016 blunt

Alm Retractor
2-3/4” (7cm)

Model Description
105-010 sharp
105-011 blunt

4” (10cm)

Model Description
105-012 sharp
105-013 blunt



24 (661) 296-7200    |    info@haydenmedical.com    |    www.haydenmedical.com

D
er

m
at

ol
og

y

Dermatology Retractors

210-195NC

Desmarres Lid Retractor | 5-1/2” (14cm)

Description Stainless Non-Conductive
11mm wide 210-194 210-194NC
13mm wide 210-195 210-195NC
15mm wide 210-196 210-196NC
17mm wide 210-197 210-197NC

Desmarres Chalazion Clamp                  
3-1/2” (8.8cm)

Model Description
210-191 11 x 17mm
210-192 12 x 23mm

Hunt Chalazion Clamp 
3-1/2” (8.8cm)

Model Description

210-833 1 cathedral neck, 
open blade 12mm

Baird Chalazion Clamp                                      
3-1/2” (8.8cm)

Model Description

210-839 open blade, 8mm x 
12mm

Lambert Chalazion Clamp                
3-1/2” (8.8cm)

Model Description

210-832 cathedral neck, open 
blade, 9mm

Hollow Chalazion Clamp
3-1/2” (8.8cm)

Model Description

210-834 hollow on both sides 
12mm x 14mm

Francis Chalazion Clamp                                  
3-1/2” (8.8cm)

Model Description

210-838 angled neck, open 
blade, 12mm x 14mm



25(661) 296-7200    |    info@haydenmedical.com    |    www.haydenmedical.com

D
er

m
at

ol
og

y

Splinter Forceps

Feilchenfeld Splinter Forceps
Model Description
120-318 4-1/2” (11.5cm)

Hayden Splinter Forceps
Model Description
120-320 3-1/2” (9cm)
120-322 4-1/2” (11.5cm)

Walter (Hunter) Splinter Forceps | 4-1/4” (10.5cm)

Model Description
120-312 straight
120-314 curved

Carmalt Splinter Forceps | 4-1/4” (10.5cm)

Model Description
120-310 angled
120-311 straight



26 (661) 296-7200    |    info@haydenmedical.com    |    www.haydenmedical.com

D
er

m
at

ol
og

y

Mohs Surgery Instrument Set Up - A

Instrument Sets

033-005R Fox dermal curette, round, 5mm diameter, 5-1/2” (14cm)
120-869 Bishop-Harmon tissue forceps, 1x2 teeth, 0.9mm, 3-3/8” (8.6cm)
040-407 Scalpel handle #3, graduated in cm, 5” (12.7cm)
120-134 Adson tissue forceps, 1x2 teeth, 1.4mm standard, 4-3/4” (12cm)
100-304 Iris scissors, straight, 4-1/2” (11.4cm)
120-117 Adson dressing forceps, serrated, 1.4mm standard, 4-3/4” (12mm)
040-398 Scalpel blade remover, compatible with all handle styles



27(661) 296-7200    |    info@haydenmedical.com    |    www.haydenmedical.com

D
er

m
at

ol
og

y

Instrument Sets

Mohs Surgery Instrument Set Up - B

140-004 Halsted Mosquito forceps, curved, 5” (12.7cm)
120-139 Adson tissue forceps, 1x2 teeth, 1mm delicate tying platform, 4-3/4” (12cm)
100-002 O.R. scissors, straight, sharp/sharp, 4-1/2” (11.4cm)
500-960 Dissecting scissors, curved, flat tipped, serrated blade, tungsten carbide, 4-1/2” (11.5cm)
520-060 Webster needle holder, serrated jaws, delicate, tungsten carbide, 5-1/4” (13.1cm)



28 (661) 296-7200    |    info@haydenmedical.com    |    www.haydenmedical.com

D
er

m
at

ol
og

y

The Next Generation of High Frequency Desiccators and Electrosurgical Generators

LA942 - Bovie Derm 942 LA952 - Bovie Bantam PRO LA1250S - Specialist PRO
Feature: User-friendly and fewer accessories 
needed for additional functionality.		

Benefit: Saves time and money during procedures 
and less accessories to purchase.		

Feature: Adjust power from 0.1 watt – 40 watts.

Benefit: Higher resolution in bi-polar mode. 	

Feature: 3-Button Pencil works with or without 
optional footswitch.

Benefit: Cost-effective and user has complete 
control including up/down power from the 
handpiece as well as activation.		

Feature: Digital Error Detection

Benefit: Continuously monitors every aspect of 
the unit’s output. At the sign of any problem, the 
machine instantly disables the output and displays 
the appropriate error code on the display. No 
grounding pad needed.

Feature: Designed and engineered to be the most reliable and 
durable generator available today.

Benefit: Unit’s life is prolonged by incorporating the latest in 
chip technology and reducing the number of internal parts.

Feature: 50 watts of power

Benefit: No grounding pad needed when in dessication mode.

Feature: High frequency desiccator with cutting ability.

Benefit: Provides a 2-in-one generator system offering 50 
watts of cutting power and coag capabilities.

Feature: 3-Button Handpiece (included)

Benefit: Allows the surgeon to adjust the power output up 
and down as well as activate the unit,  even when in foot 
control mode.

Feature: Split Pad Bovie NEM Technology

Benefit: Complete patient safety to prevent burns during 
procedures. 

Feature: The LA1250S Specialist|PRO is a very 
affordable solution for most in-office electrosurgery 
procedures.

Benefit: The surgeon receives a much faster return on 
their investment.

Feature: Cut and coag activation is on the hand piece.

Benefit: The surgeon can move seamlessly from cut to 
coag without leaving the sterile field.

Feature: The push-buttons controls allow easier use of 
the generator.

Benefit: The push-button front saves time and motion 
in adjusting the generator. The smoothly embossed 
push-button front allows the staff to clean the 
generator more quickly since there are no knobs.

Feature: Split Pad Bovie NEM Technology

Benefit: Complete patient safety to prevent burns 
during procedures.

Features LA942 LA952 LA1250S
 cut (# of modes) N/A 50W 120W
 blend (# of steps) N/A 50W 90W
 coag 40W 50W 80W
 fulguration/spray coag 40W 40W 40W
 standard bipolar 40W 40W 30W

Features LA942 LA952 LA1250S
 pad alarm N/A Yes Yes
 pad sensing (tissue impedance) N/A Yes, NEM Yes
 Additional Accessories:
 foot control LA803 LA803 LA803
 pencils/handpiece LA902 LA902 LA6042



29(661) 296-7200    |    info@haydenmedical.com    |    www.haydenmedical.com

D
er

m
at

ol
og

y

Electrocautery

Width Height Depth Weight
7” 10” 7.5” 7 lbs.

Width Height Depth Weight
11” 6” 15.5” 10 lbs.

Smoke Evacuators

Reduces biological, physical, and chemical 
hazards present in electrosurgical smoke 
plume

Uniquely designed for the physician’s office 
with compact size for wall mounting

Specifically intended for shorter procedures 
(15 minute or less)

Quiet design offers excellent performance 
with less noise

Includes SharkSkin adapter (LA95) for
out-of-the-box usability

Includes Smart Shark remove activation 
(LA03SW) for maximizing filter life

Includes 6 hour filter (LA06)

99.999% Efficient Particulate Capture

A modern, light-weight, compact design allowing for 
simplified use, storage and stack-ability

The LA6079 Extended-Life Filter offers up to 35 
hours of performance reducing procedure cost by 
~38% from the previous model, when used at the 
lowest setting.

Covered 3-port filter design accommodates a variety 
of tubing sizes [1/4”(6.4mm), 3/8”(9.5mm), and 
7/8”(22mm)] providing versatility in procedure and 
accessory setup

The ultra-quiet design offers the same excellent 
performance with less noise

99.999% Efficient Particulate Capture-The ultra-quiet 
design offers the same excellent performance with 
less noise

99.999% Efficient Particulate Capture

*pencil not included

WARRANTY: 2 years WARRANTY: 2 years

Model Description
LA03 Smoke Shark 3

Model Description
LA6004 Smoke Shark 2

Grounding Pad
Model Description
LA6048 10’ cord, individually sterile, box of 25

Replacement Filters
Model Description
LA06 for Smoke Shark 3, 6hr
LA6079 for Smoke Shark 2, 35hr

LA06

LA6079



30 (661) 296-7200    |    info@haydenmedical.com    |    www.haydenmedical.com

D
er

m
at

ol
og

y

Electrocautery

Monsel’s Solution (Ferric Subsulfate)
Model Description
WS909084 single dose (8ml), box/12

Electrosurgical Electrodes
sterile disposable

Model Description
ES01 standard blade, box/50
ES02 standard needle, box/25
ES20 3/16” ball, box/25

218-010

218-004NS

Model Description
218-010 Adson, 4-3/4” (12cm), 1mm, stainless tips
218-010NS Adson, 4-3/4” (12cm), 1mm, non-stick tips
218-004 Jeweler, 4-1/4” (10.8cm), 0.25mm, stainless tips
218-004NS Jeweler, 4-1/4” (10.8cm), 0.25mm, non-stick tips
218-141 bipolar cord 12’

Bipolar Forceps

Dermal Tips
Model Sharp Blunt
non-sterile 100/box A804 A806
sterile 50/box A805 A807

sharp

blunt



31(661) 296-7200    |    info@haydenmedical.com    |    www.haydenmedical.com

D
er

m
at

ol
og

y

Durette® IV external laser shields, with mobile metal 
attachments.  Includes 1 assembled pair external shields and 
extras. Total parts comprise 2 metal cups, 2 nasal and 2 temporal 
metal attachments, 2 elastic headbands. 				 
						    
-   Both the nasal and temporal pieces can be moved away

from area to be treated, without affecting proper shields’ 
position.

Durette® IV External Laser Shields

case not included

Model Description
OP21-552 small
OP21-555 regular
030-105.5 sterilization case 4”W x 7-1/2”L x 1-1/2”H

Eye Shields

In four sizes, pair of left and right:

COX II Ocular Laser Shield

To protect the patient and personnel from the laser and IPL. 
Their non-reflective surfaces disperse laser and other sources of 
energy. Autoclavable					   
						          
-Designed to conform to the globe, with a vault over the cornea.
-The posterior surface and the rounded edges are highly pol-
ished to assure patient’s comfort

Medial
-The offset handle facilitates insertion and removal.		
	
The handle is near the lower lid to allow closure without the 
upper lid pressing on the handle and causing rotation or dis-
placement of the shield, minimizing risk of corneal irritation or 
exposure of the globe.

Model Description
OP21-261P x-small, 22 x 19.5mm, pair
OP21-262P small, 24 x 21mm, pair
OP21-264P medium, 25.5 x 22mm, pair
OP21-266P large, 26.5 x 23mm, pair
OP23-012 replacement suction cups (1 dozen)

Model Description
OP21-261HP x-small 22 x 19.5mm, pair
OP21-262HP small 24 x 21mm, pair
OP21-264HP medium 25.5 x 22mm, pair
OP21-266HP large 26.5 x 23mm, pair

Black Transparent 
Yellow Description

OP23-201BHP OP23-201YHP x-small, 22 x 19.5mm, pair
OP23-202BHP OP23-202YHP small, 24 x 21mm, pair
OP23-204BHP OP23-204YHP medium, 25.5 x 22mm, pair
OP23-206BHP OP23-206YHP large, 26.5 x 23mm, pair
OP23-012 suction cups (1 dozen)

Black Transparent 
Yellow Description

OP23-201BP OP23-201YP x-small 22 x 19.5mm, pair
OP23-202BP OP23-202YP small 24 x 21mm, pair
OP23-204BP OP23-204YP medium 25.5 x 22mm, pair
OP23-206BP OP23-206YP large 26.5 x 23mm, pair

Bilateral model with suction cup is ideal for blepharoplasty.  		
							     
Model with bilateral handle can be used in either eye and they are 
easier to insert and remove. 

Plastic Ocular Shields

bilateral with handle

bilateral with suction cup

bilateral with suction cup

medial with handle



32 (661) 296-7200    |    info@haydenmedical.com    |    www.haydenmedical.com

D
er

m
at

ol
og

y

Electrocautery

Woods Light
Model Description
UVS9 for detecting certain skin disorders

DermaScout ll
Model Description
BVDS-6-02 for vizualization of dermal lesions

SMART Magnifier offers both UV and White light. 
Commonly found in Dermatology for detecting defects.

Features and Benefits:

-   Optically ground and polished glass non-yellowing.
-   Superb light quality; 95 CRI, 3800 Kelvin (White LED)
-   LED UV 365nm UVA or White operation in one Device
-   36,000+ hours (White LED) 30,000+ hours (UV LED)
-   4 hours of continuous use

* Not a diagnostic,
therapeutic or
treatment device.

Ultraviolet LED Magnifier 
Model Description
HM604 Woods light with magnifier

Dermal Microscope
Model Description
LM-LX500 LED
LM-LX500H Halogen

Features:

-   Siedentopf Binocular head 30°, IPD 48-75 mm with 	
     height adjustment. 
-   WF 10x/22mm focusable eyepieces, Quintuple           	
     reverse angle nosepiece.
-   MaxLite™ RP2 series DIN Infinity Corrected Plan    	
     Achromatic objectives: 4x, 10x, 40x, 100x.
-   Rackless X-axis ceramic double plate mechanical stage 	
     200 x 160mm, X/Y travel range 76x50mm with double  	
     slide holder.					   
-   Flip top sub-stage centerable Abbe condenser NA 1.25   	
     with Koehler mounted blue filter.	  		
-   -Koehler LED illumination with intensity control.



Podiatry Instruments

(661) 296-7200    |    info@haydenmedical.com    |    www.haydenmedical.com



34 (661) 296-7200    |    info@haydenmedical.com    |    www.haydenmedical.com

Po
di

at
ry

Nail Nippers & Splitters

Platypus Nail Pulling Forceps
Model Description
040-234 standard width, 5-1/2” (14cm) 
040-235 narrow width, 5” (12.5cm) 

English Anvil Nail Splitter
double spring

Model Description
040-230 5” (12.5cm)

Nail Nipper | concave jaws 
double spring

Model Description
040-217 5” (12.7cm)

Tissue & Cuticle Nipper 
ring handles

Model Description
040-220 straight jaws, 4” (10cm)



35(661) 296-7200    |    info@haydenmedical.com    |    www.haydenmedical.com

Po
di

at
ry

Nail Nippers & Splitters

Nail Splitters | straight jaws                
double spring

Model Description
040-224 4” (10cm)
040-225SS 4-1/2” (11.5cm)
040-225A 4-1/2” (11.5cm) delicate
040-226SS 5” (12.5cm)
040-226A 5” (12.5cm) delicate
040-227SS 6” (15cm)
040-228 6” (14cm) extra narrow

Double Action 
barrel spring

Model Description
040-218 straight jaws, 6” (15cm)
040-218PT straight jaws, petite 4-1/2” (11.3cm)
040-219 concave jaws, 6” (15cm)
040-219PT concave jaws, petite 4-1/2” (11.3cm)

Turnbull Nail Nipper | concave      
barrel spring, with lock, chrome

Model Description
040-205 4-1/2” (11.5cm)
040-207 5-1/2” (13.5cm)

040-224 040-225SS

040-226SS 040-227SS

040-228

040-225A

040-226A

040-205

040-218

040-219



36 (661) 296-7200    |    info@haydenmedical.com    |    www.haydenmedical.com

Po
di

at
ry

040-212SS040-210SS

040-245SS 040-250SS

040-251SS 040-252SS

040-215SS

Nail Nippers & Splitters

Heavy Pattern | 5-1/2” (13.5cm)      
barrel spring, with lock

Model Description
040-210SS concave jaws
040-212SS straight jaws
040-215SS angled concave jaws

Heavy Pattern | convex jaws
double spring

Model Description
040-245SS 4” (10cm), 6mm jaws
040-250SS 4-1/2” (11.5cm), 11mm jaws
040-251SS 5” (12.5cm), 8mm jaws
040-252SS 5” (12.5cm), 14mm jaws, heavy pattern

Nail Nipper | concave jaws                
double spring               

Model Description
040-201 4-1/2” (11.3cm)



37(661) 296-7200    |    info@haydenmedical.com    |    www.haydenmedical.com

Po
di

at
ry

Rongeurs & Bone Cutters

Ruskin Rongeur | 6” (15cm)
double action

Model Description
205-848 3mm straight
205-849 3mm curved

Ruskin (Kleinert-Kutz) Bone Cutter | 5-3/4” (14.6cm) 
double action

Model Description
205-626 straight
205-627 curved

Friedman Rongeur | 5-1/2” (14cm)

Model Description
205-826 micro 1.5mm jaws, straight
205-828 micro 1.5mm jaws, curved
205-830 3.5mm jaws, slightly curved

Beyer Rongeur | 7” (17.5cm)
double action, slightly curved

Model Description
205-844 3mm wide jaws

Liston-Blau Bone Cutter | 5-1/2” (14cm)
double action

Model Description
205-912 straight narrow blades



38 (661) 296-7200    |    info@haydenmedical.com    |    www.haydenmedical.com

Po
di

at
ry

Bone Files

040-310

040-290 040-294040-292 040-295 040-296

040-309

040-291

Bone File | 7” (17.5cm)
double ended

Model Description
040-290 #10, plain serrations
040-292 #12A Howard, plain end, cross serrated end
040-293 #12CA Howard bell, cross serrations
040-294 #33, plain serrations
040-295 #45 Miller, plain serrations
040-296 #64 Miller, plain serrations

Polokoff Bone File | 7-1/4” (18.4cm)
double ended

Model Description
040-308 narrow pattern (POL-1)

Polokoff Bone File
single ended

Model Description
040-309 short head, fine serrations (POL-2), 6” (15.2cm) 
040-310 long head, medium serrations, 6-1/2” (16.5cm) 

Great Grip Handle

Great Grip Handle

Polokoff Bone File | 7-1/4” (18.4cm)
double ended

Model Description
040-291 #12 Howard, plain serrations



39(661) 296-7200    |    info@haydenmedical.com    |    www.haydenmedical.com

Po
di

at
ry

Hand Instruments

Locke Elevator
Model Description
040-394 small blade 3mm x 15mm, 4-1/2” 11.5cm)
040-396 large blade 5mm x 20mm, 5” (12.5cm)

Spatulas & Packers | 6” (15cm)

Model Description
040-391 oval spatula 7mm wide & 2mm x 25mm packer
040-392 blunt probe & 2mm x 25mm packer

Nail & Bone Rasp | 6-3/4” (17cm)
double ended

Model Description
040-393 backwards cutting

Probe & Excavator | 6” (15.2cm)
double ended

Model Description
040-389 blunt probe and hook blunt end
040-390 2mm x 25mm packer and blunt hook end

040-391

040-392

040-394

040-389

040-390



40 (661) 296-7200    |    info@haydenmedical.com    |    www.haydenmedical.com

Po
di

at
ry

Curettes

040-356
Great Grip Handle

040-354

with hole

040-358

without hole

Verucca Curette | 5” (12.5cm)

Model Description
040-354 4mm cup

Excavator Curette | 5-1/2” (14cm)
double ended with holes, standard handle

Model Description
040-358/1-2 1.5mm & 2mm
040-358/1-3 1.5mm & 2.5mm

Excavator Curette | 5-1/2” (14cm)
double ended with holes, great grip handle

Model Description
040-356/1-2 1.5mm & 2mm
040-356/1-3 1.5mm & 2.5mm

Single End Curette | 5-1/2” (14cm)

Model Description
040-357/0 without hole, extra small, 1mm diameter
040-357/1 without hole, small, 1.5mm diameter
040-357/2 without hole, medium, 2mm diameter
040-357/3 without hole, large, 2.5mm diameter
040-358/0 with hole, extra small, 1mm diameter
040-358/1 with hole, small, 1.5mm diameter
040-358/2 with hole, medium, 2mm diameter
040-358/3 with hole, large, 2.5mm diameter



41(661) 296-7200    |    info@haydenmedical.com    |    www.haydenmedical.com

Po
di

at
ry

Specialty Scissors

Crown & Collar Scissors
wire cutting

Model Description
4-3/4” (12.1cm)

090-120 straight, one serrated blade
090-122 curved, one serrated blade
090-121 straight
090-123 curved

4-1/4” (10.8cm)
090-132 straight, one serrated blade
090-134 curved, one serrated blade
090-133 straight

Cuticle Scissors | 3-1/2” (8.9cm)

Model Description
040-435 curved, standard
040-445 curved, delicate

Wire Cutting Scissors | 3-1/2” (8.9cm)           
one serrated blade

Model Description
100-429 stainless
500-500 tungsten carbide

sharp/blunt

blunt/blunt

Utility Scissors | 6-1/2” (16.5cm)
one serrated blade, extra heavy

Model Description
040-700 straight, sharp/blunt
040-704 curved sharp/blunt
040-702 straight, blunt/blunt
040-706 curved, blunt/blunt

Ingrow Nail Splitting Scissors
Model Description
040-260 6” (15cm)

Moleskin & Felt Scissors | 7-1/2” (19.1cm)
sharp/blunt

Model Description
040-460 straight
040-465 curved



42 (661) 296-7200    |    info@haydenmedical.com    |    www.haydenmedical.com

Po
di

at
ry

Hand Instruments

040-081

040-071040-059

040-083

040-340

040-060 040-067 040-069 040-073

040-075 040-079 040-083 040-084

040-341 040-343 040-345 040-347

Hand Instruments | 5” (12.7cm)

Model Description
040-059 nail splitter, straight, 2mm wide
040-060 nail splitter, angled, 2mm wide
040-061 nail splitter, straight, 3.5mm wide
040-062 nail splitter, angled, 3.5mm wide
040-067 hand chisel, curved edge, 6mm wide
040-069 elevator, curved blade, semi sharp
040-071 nucleus knife, 2mm
040-073 nucleus knife, 3mm
040-075 nucleus knife, 4mm
040-079 gouge, round tip, 2.5mm wide
040-081 ingrown nail shaver, fenestrated, inside cutting edge
040-083 ingrown nail cutter, sharp hook edge
040-084 tissue twist hook

Hand Instruments | 5” (12.7cm)

Model Description
040-327 chisel, curved, 13mm edge
040-329 chisel, curved, 18mm edge
040-330 chisel, curved, 8mm edge
040-332 chisel, curved, 15mm edge
040-340 knife, straight back, 25mm curved edge
040-341 corn knife, heavy, 35mm blade
040-343 golf stick knife, forward cutting edge
040-345 soft corn spoon knife, straight blade
040-347 soft corn spoon knife, curved blade

040-327



43(661) 296-7200    |    info@haydenmedical.com    |    www.haydenmedical.com

Po
di

at
ry

Rasps

210-341

210-354

Cottle (Parkes) Rasp | 8-1/2” (21cm)

Model Description
210-338 backward cutting, fine
210-339 backward cutting, coarse

Joseph Rasp | 6-1/4” (16cm)

Model Description
210-330 fine serrations

Fomon Rasp | 8-1/4” (20.5cm)

Model Description
210-368 4-sided, double ended, fine & coarse teeth in both flat & convex

Maltz Rasp | 7” (17.5cm)

Model Description
210-341 forward cutting
210-342 backward cutting

Aufricht Glabella Rasp | 8-1/4” (20.5cm)
curved

Model Description
210-346 forward cutting
210-348 backward cutting

Lewis (Joseph) Nasal Rasp | 7” (17.5cm)
backward cutting

Model Description
210-352 fine
210-354 coarseGallaher Rasp | 6-1/2” (16.5cm)

Model Description
210-360 coarse teeth

210-338

210-346

210-342

210-352



44 (661) 296-7200    |    info@haydenmedical.com    |    www.haydenmedical.com

Po
di

at
ry

Elevators

McKenty Elevator | 5-1/2” (14cm)
curved at tip

Model Description
210-062 4mm wide blade
210-063 5mm wide blade

Fomon Periosteal | 6-1/4” (15.5cm)
slightly curved blade

Model Description
210-068 4.5mm wide blade

Langenback Periosteal | 7-1/2” (19.1cm)

Model Description
210-002 6mm blunt blade
210-010 7mm blunt blade
210-011 17mm sharp blade

Joseph Periosteal | 7” (17.5cm)
strongly curved

Model Description
210-064 6.5mm wide blade

Cottle Periosteal | 7-1/2” (19cm)
slightly curved tapered blade

Model Description
210-072 8mm wide blade

Freer Elevator | 7” (17.5cm)
double ended, sharp & blunt blades

Model Description
210-232 5mm wide

210-010



45(661) 296-7200    |    info@haydenmedical.com    |    www.haydenmedical.com

Po
di

at
ry

Elevators

Crego Periosteal | 8” (20cm)

Model Description
270-752 slightly curved blade 7mm
270-753 fully curved blade 7mm
270-754 fully curved blade 14mm

270-753

Sayre Periosteal | 6-3/4” (17cm)
double ended, one straight blunt end

Model Description
270-744 sharp curved
270-746 blunt curved

OHL Periosteal | 7” (17.8cm)

Model Description
270-761 double ended, 6mm wide sharp rounded and pointed blades

23 Seldin Periosteal | 7-3/4” (19.7cm)

Model Description
270-755 double ended, slightly curved blades 10mm and 13mm wide

McGlamry Metatarsal Elevator | 6-3/8” (16cm)

Model Description
040-280 9mm wide
040-281 11mm wide
040-282 13mm wide
040-283 15mm wide
040-284 17mm wide

Hayden Periosteal | 6” (15.2cm)

Model Description
270-755 double ended, slightly curved blade 6mm wide, 

straight spear point rounded blade 3mm wide



46 (661) 296-7200    |    info@haydenmedical.com    |    www.haydenmedical.com

Po
di

at
ry

Locke Phalangeal Clamp | 6” (15.2cm)

Model Description
140-556 straight

Carroll Tendon Pulling Forceps | 5” (12.5cm)

Model Description
270-994 curved shaft, alligator type

Rosenbloom Sesamoidectomy Clamp | 6” (15.2cm)

Model Description
140-557 curved

Clamps & Tendon Forceps



47(661) 296-7200    |    info@haydenmedical.com    |    www.haydenmedical.com

Po
di

at
ry

Mini-Hohmann Retractor | 6-1/4” (15.9cm)

Model Description
200-460 6mm
200-461 8mm

Hohmann Retractor | 9-1/4” (23.5cm)

Model Description
200-462 10mm
200-463 18mm
200-464 25mm
200-465 43mm

Lambert Lowman Bone Clamp | 8” (20.3cm)

Model Description
270-047 2x2 prong jaws 1-3/8” (3.5cm) wide

Martin Cartilage Clamp
Model Description
270-990 7” (17.8cm)
270-992 8” (20.3cm)

Bone Clanp & Elevators



48 (661) 296-7200    |    info@haydenmedical.com    |    www.haydenmedical.com

Po
di

at
ry

Vascular Dopplers

Vascular Non-Display Dopplers

Non Display – Audio Only

These audio only Dopplers provide great value if all you need is to hear the 
Doppler sounds loud and clear. They include a display of battery condition, 
signal strength, and volume setting, but do not have a heart rate display.

Model Description
D330-D5 handheld digital doppler, non-display, with 5MHz 

vascular probe, deeper vessels
D330-D8 handheld digital doppler, non-display, with 8MHz 

vascular probe, general purpose
D330R-D5 handheld digital doppler, non-display, with 5MHz 

vascular probe, deeper vessels, rechargeable
D330R-D8 handheld digital doppler, non-display, with 8MHz 

vascular probe, general purpose, rechargeable



49(661) 296-7200    |    info@haydenmedical.com    |    www.haydenmedical.com

Po
di

at
ry

Equipment

(661) 296-7200    |    info@haydenmedical.com    |    www.haydenmedical.com



50 (661) 296-7200    |    info@haydenmedical.com    |    www.haydenmedical.com

Eq
ui

pm
en

t

Doctor’s Stool with Airlift & Back Rest

-   Extra-Large, Fully Rotating Seat: 15” Diameter; larger than most seats 

-   Adjustable Pneumatic Height Range: 17” to 23” (ADA compliant)

-   NEW Soft Polyurethane Wheels: Maneuvers smoothly over hardwood
floors and carpets

-   4” of our Exclusive Small Cell™ Foam: Delivers superior comfort through
the years

-   Extra Large, Steel Seat Mounting Plate: 2x Larger than other stools;
maintains durability and safety

-   Hypoallergenic, CFC-free, oil & waterproof upholstery

BiLumix Shadowless Headlamp

The BiLumix Headlamp is going to be your new headlight 
of choice in your OR and Exam Rooms. This cordless 
surgical headlamp is lightweight and battery powered. 
It does not put pressure on the nose like other loupes 
and headlights. Take a look at some of this shadowless 
headlamp’s key features. 

-   12 hours of battery life

-   Rechargeable batteries

-   Light source lasts over 50,000 hours

-   Lightweight, no pressure on the nose

-   Wireless (need we say more?)

-   70,000 Lux at Max Intensity

-   Shadowless (Two light sources to avoid shadows)

-   Loupes and Loupecam attachments (720p video, 
1080p video, 4k stills)

Model Description
BiLumixHLP 58 58 IPD
BiLumixHLP 62 62 IPD
BiLumixHLP 66 66 IPD

Model Description
EDS-1060G with backrest
EDS-1060 without backrest



51(661) 296-7200    |    info@haydenmedical.com    |    www.haydenmedical.com

Eq
ui

pm
en

t

Model Description
S900-W with wedge seat
S900-S with saddle seat
S900-T with teardrop seat

Hausted Surgi-Chair (ESC) Series powered Surgi-Chair Includes: 

500 lbs. (227 kg’s) weight capacity, Articulating Headrest allows for infinite and precise positioning of the 
head and neck, Powered controls easily maneuver back, head and leg sections for patient comfort and overall 
height adjustment, Low height of 22.4” (57 cm) in for easy patient accessibility, Narrow width to facilitate 
steering and positioning. Swing down, self-storing side rails with padded armrests and fold-down, height 
adjustable foot rest to secure patient during transport and procedure. Portable telescoping iv pole, patient 
safety strap, pre-op/post-op head extension.	         

Surgi-Chair (ESC)

Hayden Surgical Stool
hydraulic foot controled up/down, with brake

Wedge (standard)

SaddleTeardrop

- Front -

Designed for surgeon comfort and safety

-   300lbs weight capacity

-   Dual-density foam seat cushion

-   180° Arm Rest Support

-   360° Rotating Arm Pad



52 (661) 296-7200    |    info@haydenmedical.com    |    www.haydenmedical.com

Eq
ui

pm
en

t

LED Exam Lights

Manual Exam Table Powered Exam Table Treatment Table



53(661) 296-7200    |    info@haydenmedical.com    |    www.haydenmedical.com

Eq
ui

pm
en

t

AutoclavesUltrasonic Cleaning Systems

Back Tables Prep Tables Defibrillators

Mayo Stands



INDEX

A
Adson Forceps ........................................................................... 6
Alm Retractor ........................................................................... 23
Aufricht Nasal Rasp ................................................................. 43
Autoclaves ................................................................................ 53

B
Baby Webster Needle Holder.................................................... 4
Backhaus Towel Clamp ........................................................... 9
Back Tables ............................................................................... 53
Baumgartner Needle Holder ................................................. 5
Beyer Rongeur ........................................................................ 37
BiLumix Shadowless Headlamp .......................................... 50
Bipolar Forceps ....................................................................... 30
Bishop-Harmon Suture Forceps .............................................. 7
Bone Clamps ........................................................................... 47
Bone Cutters ........................................................................... 37
Bone Files ................................................................................ 38
Bone Iris Scissors ................................................................... 10
Bovie Derm 942 Generator ................................................ 28
Bovie Bantam PRO Generator ............................................ 28
Bovie Specialist PRO Generator .......................................... 28
Bunt Instrument Stringer ....................................................... 17

C
Carmalt Splinter Forceps ...................................................... 25
Carroll Tendon Pulling Forceps ........................................... 46
Castroviejo Needle Holder ..................................................... 5
Castroviejo-Brown Forceps .................................................... 7
Chalazion Forceps .................................................................. 24
Cottle (Parkes) Nasal Rasp ................................................... 43
COX II Ocular Laser Shields .................................................. 31
Crego Periosteal Elevator ..................................................... 45
Crown & Collar Scissors ....................................................... 41
Cutters ...................................................................................... 37
Cuticle Scissors ...................................................................... 41

D
DeBakey Tissue Forceps .......................................................... 8 
Defibrillators .............................................................................. 53
Derf Needle Holder .................................................................. 4
Derm Cutters .................................................................... 20-22
Derma Blade ............................................................................ 21
Dermal Biopsy Punch ............................................................ 21
Dermal Microscope ................................................................ 32
DermaScout ll .......................................................................... 32

Desmarres Chalazion Forceps .............................................. 24
Desmarres Lid Retractor ...................................................... 24
Disposable Biopsy Punch .................................................... 21
Disposable Scalpel Blades ................................................... 15
Doctor’s Stool with Airlift & Back Rest ........................... 50
Doppler ..................................................................................... 48 
Double Action Nail Nipper ................................................ 35 
Dressing Forceps ................................................................... 6-8
Durette® IV External Laser Shields .................................... 31

E
Electrosurgical Electrodes ..................................................... 30
Electrosurgical Generator ...................................................... 28
Elevators ..................................................................... 44-45, 47
Emesis Basin ............................................................................. 16
English Anvil Nail Splitter ...................................................... 34
Equipment .......................................................................... 50-53
Exam Lights .............................................................................. 52
Exam Tables .............................................................................. 39
Excavator Curette ................................................................... 40
Eye Shields ............................................................................... 31

F
Feilchenfeild Splinter Forceps ............................................. 25
Fomon Nasal Rasp ................................................................. 43
Fomon Periosteal Elevator ...................................................... 44
Fox Dermal Curette ............................................................... 20
Fraizer Dura Hook ................................................................. 23
Freer Elevator .......................................................................... 44
Freer Skin Hook ...................................................................... 23

G
Gallaher Rasp ........................................................................... 43
Gradle Scissors ........................................................................ 12
Graduated Medicine Cup ..................................................... 17
Graduated Measuring Cup .................................................... 16
Graefe Forceps ........................................................................... 7
Greg Comedone Extractor .................................................... 22
Grounding Pad ......................................................................... 29

H
Halsey Needle Holder .............................................................. 4
Hand Instruments ................................................................... 42
Hartman Mosquito Forceps .................................................... 9
Hayden Dermal Curette ........................................................ 20
Hayden Periosteal Elevator .................................................. 45

Hayden Splinter Forceps ....................................................... 25
Hayden Surgical Stool ............................................................ 51
Heavy Pattern Nail Cutter ..................................................... 36
Heiss (Kaupp) Retractor ........................................................ 23
Hemostats ................................................................................... 9
High Frequency Desiccator ................................................. 28
Hohmann Retractor ............................................................... 47
Holloware ................................................................................. 16
Hooks ........................................................................................ 23

I
Ingrown Nail Splitting Scissors ............................................... 41
Instrument Identification Roll Tape ................................... 17
Instrument Stringers .............................................................. 17
Iodine Cup ................................................................................ 16
Iris (Graefe) Forceps .................................................................. 7
Iris Scissors ............................................................................... 10

J
Jeweler Forceps ........................................................................ 8
Joseph Hook ............................................................................ 23
Joseph Nasal Rasp .................................................................. 43
Joseph Periosteal Elevator ................................................... 44

K
Kelly (Kelly-Rankin) Forceps ................................................... 9
Keyes Dermal Biopsy Punch ................................................ 21
Kleinert-Kutz Bone Cutter .................................................. 37

L
Lambert Lowman Bone Clamp ............................................ 47
Langenback Periosteal Elevator .......................................... 44
Laser Eye Shields ..................................................................... 31
LED Exam Lights ..................................................................... 52
Lewis (Joseph) Nasal Rasp .................................................... 43
Lexer Scissors .......................................................................... 12
Lister Bandage Scissors ........................................................ 13
Liston-Blau Bone Cutter ....................................................... 37
Littauer Cilia Forceps ................................................................. 7
Littauer Stitch Removal Scissors .......................................... 14
Locke Nail Elevator ................................................................ 39
Locke Phalangeal Clamp ....................................................... 46
Lorna (Edna) Towel Clamp ....................................................... 9

M
Maltz Nasal Rasp ................................................................... 43



Manual Exam Tables ............................................................. 52
Martin Cartilage Clamp ........................................................ 47
Martini Bone Curette ............................................................ 22
Mayo-Heger Needle Holder .................................................. 5
Mayo Stands ............................................................................ 53
Mayo Tray ................................................................................. 17
McGlamry Metatarsal Elevator .......................................... 45
McKenty Septum Elevator .................................................... 44
Metzenbaum Scissors ............................................................ 11
Meyhoefer Curette ................................................................. 20
Microscope ............................................................................... 32
Mini-Hohmann Retractor ...................................................... 47
Mixing / Solution Bowl ......................................................... 16
Mohs Surgery Instrument Set Up A .................................. 26
Mohs Surgery Instrument Set Up B .................................. 27
Moleskin & Felt Scissors ...................................................... 41
Monsel’s Solution (Ferric Subsulfate) ............................... 30

N
Nail & Bone Rasp .................................................................... 39 
Nail Nipper ........................................................................ 34-36
Nail Pulling Forceps ................................................................ 34
Nasal Rasps .............................................................................. 43
Nail Splitters ............................................................................ 35
Needle Holders ..................................................................... 4-5

O
O’Brien Stitch Removal Scissors ......................................... 14
Ocular Laser Shields ................................................................ 31
OHL Periosteal Elevator ....................................................... 45
Olsen-Heger Needle Holder .................................................. 5
Operating Scissors ................................................................. 13

P
Piffard Curette ......................................................................... 20
Platypus Nail Pulling Forceps .............................................. 34
Polokoff Bone File .................................................................. 38
Powered Exam Table ............................................................. 52
Prep Tables ............................................................................... 53
Probe & Excavator ................................................................. 39

R
Ragnell (Kilner) Scissors ........................................................ 13
Ribbon Handle Iris Scissors ................................................. 12
Rongeurs ................................................................................... 37
Rosenbloom Sesamoidectomy Clamp .................................. 46

Ruler .......................................................................................... 17
Ruskin Rongeur ....................................................................... 37
Ruskin (Kleinert-Kurtz) Bone Cutter ................................. 37

S
Saalfield Comedone Extractor ............................................ 21
Sayre Periosteal Elevator ...................................................... 45
Scalpel Blade Removers ........................................................ 15
Scalpel Handles ....................................................................... 15
Schamberg Comedone Extractor ....................................... 21
Scissors ........................................................................ 10-14, 41
Seldin Periosteal Elevator .................................................... 45
Single  Ended  Curette ................................................................. 40
Smoke Evacuators .................................................................. 29
Solution Basins ....................................................................... 16
Spatulas & Packers ................................................................ 39
Spencer Stitch Removal Scissors ....................................... 14
Splinter Forceps ...................................................................... 25
Sponge Bowl ............................................................................ 16
Sterile Disposable Scalpel Blades ....................................... 15
Sterilization Trays .................................................................... 18
Stevens Tenotomy Scissors ................................................... 11
Stitch Removal Scissors ......................................................... 14
Stringers, Instrument .............................................................. 17
Surgi-Chair (ESC) ..................................................................... 51
Swiss Cilia Forceps ..................................................................... 7

T
T-Edge 10S Autoclave............................................................ 18
Tissue & Cuticle Nipper ........................................................ 34
Tissue Forceps ....................................................................... 6-8
Towel Clips .................................................................................. 9
Treatment Tables .................................................................... 52
Turnbull Nail Nipper .............................................................. 35

U
Ultrasonic Cleaning Systems ............................................... 53
Ultraviolet LED Magnifier .................................................... 32
Unna Comedone Extractor .................................................. 22
Utility Scissors .......................................................................... 41

V
Vascular Non-Display Dopplers ......................................... 48
Verucca Curette ..................................................................... 40

W

Walter (Hunter) Splinter Forceps ........................................ 25
Walton (Katsch) Comedone Extractor .............................. 22
Webster Needle Holder .......................................................... 4
Westcott Scissors ................................................................... 14
Williger Bone Curette ........................................................... 22
Wilmer (Converse) Scissors ................................................. 12
Wire Cutting Scissors ............................................................. 41
Woods Light ........................................................................... 32

INDEX

        Order your 		
  instruments from 	

Hayden Medical 
today.



19425 Soledad Canyon Road #411 
Santa Clarita, CA 91351

(661) 296-7200

info@haydenmedical.com

www.haydenmedical.com




